1998 AMA WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/
CARMATE /MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS /LAEGERS
Round 10 - Burr Oaks
MILLFIELD, OH
September 12 & 13, 1998
Youth Bike Race Results

Mini Jr.
ik 4 SUZ D R Atwood 96 OH 1:36:
2 4 YAM Justin Miller 48 OH 1:41:
3 4 HON Joshua Gaitten 233 OH 1:44:
4 4 KTM Tony Hall 98 OH 1:48:
5 4 KAW Thad Duvall 57 WV 1:49:
6 4 YAM Dusty Clayton 60 PA 1:51:
7 3 KAW Allen Nutter Jr 71 OH 1:26i
8 3 HON Bradley Spevock 20 WV 1:32
9 3 KAW Jeremiah Downhour 195 OH 1:39:
Mini Sr. (12-13)
1 4 KAW Seth Patton 1:00 e A= 3l
2 4 KAW Ryan Hiscox 111 6H 1:34%
3 4 KAW Brian Melik 22, OH 1:41
4 4 SUZ Cody Longwell 453 OH 1:47:
5) 4 HON Brandon Pippenger 21 IN 1:49:
6 4 KAW Raleigh Thompson 6 PA 1:49:
7/ 4 KAW Brandon Maxwell 9 PA 1:50:
8 4 YAM Dustin Sole 30 WV 1:51:
9 3 YAM Drew Eggleston 23" OH 198
10 3 HON Brad Wilson 88 OH' 1:3d¢
11 2 KAW Joey Jenkins 70 ©OH 0:53:
12 2 HON Travis Green 31 OH 1:04:
Mini Sr. (14-15)
i 4 KAW Joshua Knapp 8 OH 1:27
2 4 KAW Jeffrey Eggleston 51 OH 1:31
3 4 KAW Scott Watkins TaR S OH S-S0
4 4 KAW Josh Powell i SOHSS] = 33
5 4 KAW Justin Maxwell 12 PA 1:34
6 4 YAM Nicholas Dickens 19 OH 1:35
7 4 HON Eric Noel 1’99 QH 1:37%
8 4 KAW Luke Stouffer 95. = OH =38l
9 4 SUZ Don Dawley 45 OH 1:40:
10 4 YAM Aaron Johnson 2990 0H 1:41%:
11 4 KAW Mark Hadden 2 OH 12471
12 3 HON Brian Holbert 7:20. PR Ai:2:8%
13 3 KAW Shaun Harold 1878 SN Q=3
o/a
iL 4 KAW Joshua Knapp 8 ©HN= 24
2 4 KAW Seth Patton 108 OHt 1531
3 4 KAW Jeffrey Eggleston 51 OH 1:31
4 4 KAW Scott Watkins 14 OH 1:31
5 4 KAW Josh Powell 311 6H 1:33
) 4 KAW Justin Maxwell 12 PA 1:34
7 4 KAW Ryan Hiscox 111 OH 1:34
8 4 YAM Nicholas Dickens 19 OH 1:35
9 4 SUZ D R Atwood 96 OH 1:36
10 4 HON Eric Noel 1 ONES @ HANE= 35,
11 4 KAW Luke Stouffer 95 OH 1:38
12 4 SUZ Don Dawley 45 OH 1:40
13 4 YAM Aaron Johnson 299 OH 1:41
15 4 KAW Mark Hadden 2 OH 1:41
14 4 KAW Brian Melik 22 OH 1:41
16 4 YAM Justin Miller 48 OH 1:41
17 4 KAW Jennifer Shultz 75 WV 1:44
18 4 HON Joshua Gaitten 233 OH 1:44
19 4 SUZ Cody Longwell 453 OH 1:47
20 4 KTM Tony Hall 98 OH 1:48
21 4 HON Brandon Pippenger 21 IN 1:49
22 4 KAW Thad Duvall 57 WV 1:49
4 qies

KAW Raleigh Thompson 6 PA
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Brandon Maxwell
Dustin Sole
Dusty Clayton
Drew Eggleston
Allen Nutter Jr
Brian Holbert
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Shaun Harold
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Bonita Kelley
Joey Jenkins
Travis Green

Jennifer Shultz
Julie Prather
Bonita Kelley

30
60
23
il
720
88
20
25
17
195
56
70
31

75
25
56

PA

PA
OH
OH
PA
OH
Wwv
KY
wv
OH
wv
OH
OH

KY

=

RPORRRERRRRREREREE P
&

%50z
si5iks
2151z
188>
212:6:
228
31
332
$33
234
2395
:48:

:04:
:44:

S35
5:41852

45
51
57
47
46
41
1:2
20
12
58
10
13

39

18

12
13



